X-PAQ™ II
The X-PAQ II features the CT4500 controller,
which seamlessly integrates with the
ergonomic, high power-to-weight ratio
X-PAQ II series tools.
ASG-JERGENS.COM/XPAQII | asginfo@asg-jergens.com
X-PAQ II
CT4500 CONTROLLER

functionality for a seamless operation
•	 Ultra-Fast Digital Communcation: Instant, reliable
data exchange between tool & controller
•	 Durable, Low-Failure Cable Design: Flexible, low-
conductor-count connection minimizes wear points
•	 Smart On-Board Memory: Stores tool ID and usage
data for traceability and process control
•	 Multicolor LED Light Ring: Customizable status
indicators for instant visual feedback and workflow
optimization
•	 Adaptable Haptic Feedback: Variable in-handle
vibrations provide real-time operator alerts
CONFIGURATIONS:
Model Number Driver Type Torque Range Length Weight Max RPM Drive Size
lb-ft Nm in mm lb kg
ASG-SD3500-20LP Inline (straight) 2.8 - 14.7  4.0 - 20 14.6 370  2.3 1.0 1100 3/8" Sq.
ASG-SD3500-15LP Inline (straight) 2.2 - 11.1  3.0 - 15 14.6 370  2.3 1.0 1600 3/8" Sq.
ASG-SD3500-10LP Inline (straight) 1.4 - 7.4  2.0 - 10 14.6 370  2.3 1.0 2300 3/8"  Sq.
3/8” Square Detent Standard
Ball Detent or Through Pinhole Available Upon Request
051425
X-PAQ II

functionality for a seamless operation
•	 Ultra-Fast Digital Communcation: Instant, reliable
data exchange between tool & controller
•	 Durable, Low-Failure Cable Design: Flexible, low-
conductor-count connection minimizes wear points
•	 Smart On-Board Memory: Stores tool ID and usage
data for traceability and process control
•	 Multicolor LED Light Ring: Customizable status
indicators for instant visual feedback and workflow
optimization
•	 Adaptable Haptic Feedback: Variable in-handle
vibrations provide real-time operator alerts
CONFIGURATIONS:
Model Number Driver Type Torque Range Length Weight Max RPM Drive Size
lb-ft Nm in mm lb kg
ASG-SD4500-40LP Inline (straight) 5.9 - 29.5   8.0 - 40 16.0  407 3.7 1.7 1100 3/8" Sq.
ASG-SD4500-30LP Inline (straight) 4.4 - 22.1 6.0 - 30 16.0  407 3.7 1.7 1600 3/8" Sq.
ASG-SD4500-20LP Inline (straight) 2.9 - 14.7 4.0 - 20 16.0  407 3.7 1.7 2300 3/8"  Sq.
3/8” Square Detent Standard
Ball Detent or Through Pinhole Available Upon Request
051425
X-PAQ II

functionality for a seamless operation
•	 Ultra-Fast Digital Communication: Instant, reliable
data exchange between tool & controller
•	 Durable, Low-Failure Cable Design: Flexible, low-
conductor-count connection minimizes wear points
•	 Smart On-Board Memory: Stores tool ID and usage
data for traceability and process control
•	 Multicolor LED Light Ring: Customizable status
indicators for instant visual feedback and workflow
optimization
•	 Adaptable Haptic Feedback: Variable in-handle
vibrations provide real-time operator alerts
CONFIGURATIONS:
Model Number Driver Type Torque Range Length Weight Max RPM Drive Size
lb-ft Nm in mm lb kg
ASG-SD3500-34RP Angle (90°) 5.0 - 25.1 6.8 - 34   15.7  400 3.1 1.4 650 3/8" Sq.
ASG-SD3500-25RP Angle (90°) 3.7 - 18.4 5.0 - 25 16 407 2.9 1.3 800 3/8" Sq.
ASG-SD3500-24RP Angle (90°) 3.5 - 17.7 4.8 - 24 15.7  400 3.1 1.4 950 3/8"  Sq.
ASG-SD3500-20RP Angle (90°) 2.9 - 14.7 4.0 - 20 16 407 2.9 1.3 1100 3/8" Sq.
ASG-SD3500-16RP Angle (90°) 2.4 - 11.8 3.2 - 16 15.7 400 3.1 1.4 1350 3/8" Sq.
ASG-SD3500-14RP Angle (90°) 2.1 - 10.3  2.8 - 14 16   407 2.9 1.3 1600 3/8"  Sq.
3/8” Square Detent Standard
Ball Detent or Through Pinhole Available Upon Request
051425
X-PAQ II

functionality for a seamless operation
•	 Ultra-Fast Digital Communication: Instant, reliable
data exchange between tool & controller
•	 Durable, Low-Failure Cable Design: Flexible, low-
conductor-count connection minimizes wear points
•	 Smart On-Board Memory: Stores tool ID and usage
data for traceability and process control
•	 Multicolor LED Light Ring: Customizable status
indicators for instant visual feedback and workflow
optimization
•	 Adaptable Haptic Feedback: Variable in-handle
vibrations provide real-time operator alerts
CONFIGURATIONS:
Model Number Driver Type Torque Range Length Weight Max RPM Drive Size
lb-ft Nm in mm lb kg
ASG-SD4500-60RP Angle (90°) 8.8 - 44.2 12 - 60.0 17.5 444  4.55 2.1 750 3/8" Sq.
ASG-SD4500-40RP Angle (90°) 5.9 - 29.5 8.0 - 40 17.5  444  4.55 2.1 1100 3/8" Sq.
ASG-SD4500-30RP Angle (90°) 4.4 - 22.1 6.0 - 30 17.5  444  4.55 2.1 1600 3/8"  Sq.
3/8” Square Detent Standard
Ball Detent or Through Pinhole Available Upon Request
051425